
Bid Number:
Bid Due Date:
Advertised:

Vendors Solicitated:

ITEM QTY.

001 1

002 1

003 1

004 1

005 1

006 1

007 1

008 1

009 1

010 1

LEICA MODEL 680 RUGBY DUAL 
SLOPE LASER, #6006007

APACHE LASER CONTROL PACKAGE, 
#000-200-095

ENGINEER SUPPLY

(800) 591-8907

LYNCHBURG, VA

TS72 6" SINGLE SCOPE SCRAPER 
BOX, #315-117-000 NO BID

NO BID

A600 LI-ION PACK FOR RUGBY 680 
LASER, #6006007

TOTAL $2,025.00

DESCRIPTION

VENDOR

PHONE

LOCATION

CONTACT

APACHE HYDRAULIC CONTROL 
PACKAGE, #000-166-716

customerservice@engineersupply.com

CITY OF RIALTO 

CHINO, CA

stevenh@trinityequipmentrentals.com

TRINITY EQUIPMENT 
RENTALS

(909) 463-4886

LI-ION CHARGER, AC FOR RUGBY 680 
LASER

GRADE ROD 16' (TENTH 
CALIBRATION), #16184

ELEVATING TRIPOD, 9', #1-16266

VALVE WITH DETENT ML-1, #58055D01

VALVE MOUNTING BRACKET, #VB-
UNIV-3U

$18,801.25

NO BID

NO BID

SUBTOTAL

SALES TAX (8%)

NO BID

$1,670.00

$160.00

$45.00

NO BID

NO BID

FREIGHT

$5,877.00

$3,860.00

$4,059.00

$2,079.00

$193.50

$54.00

$171.00

$248.40

$225.00

$225.00

$1,875.00

$150.00

$0.00

$16,991.90

$1,359.35

$450.00

ABSTRACT OF BIDS

17-024
9/29/2016
9/10/2016

38


